
 

R121M                                 
 
CLASSIC SOFTSHELL JACKET  

High performance in a sleek, classic design, this comfortable 3-

layer softshell delivers tailored detailing in a technical style. 

Origin:  China, Bangladesh Commodity Code: 6201930000                              1921 

Tech info:  
Enhanced Water Repellancy: water rolls off    
fabric  
Breathable  
Windproof 

Fabric: 320g/m² 3 layer bonded fabric comprising 
- Outer- layer: 93% Polyester, 7% Elastane 
- Mid-layer: waterproof 8000mm, breathable 

1000g & windproof TPU membrane  
- Inner-layer: 100% Polyester microfleece 

Inner Shoulder Facing: 100% Polyester tricot 

Features: 

 
 

    

 
 

 TPU membrane provides breathable, water & wind 
proof protection  

 Zip closing chest & side pockets 

 Microfleece inner for extra warmth  

 Fashionable shaped longer back  

 Decorative front and back yoke 

 Adjustable shock cord hem 

 YKK zip-through collar 

 Soft, high stretch fabric 

 Inner shoulder facing 

 2 inside pockets 

 Inner storm flap 

Sizes  
UK 
EU 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
46 
56 

2XL 
48 
58 

3XL* 
50 
60 

4XL** 
52 
62 

Colours:         
RED* (186)         AZURE (3005) 
NAVY** (289)     BOTTLE GREEN** (3305) 
WORKGUARD GREY** (424) 
GREY* (430)      BLACK** (BLK) 

Care Instructions:  

Decoration Type: Embroidery Decoration Access: Open/ inner shoulder zip facing 

Carton Qty: 10 Pack Qty: 5 SKU: 47 
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